

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4532-4533 OF 2003

LAKSHMI AUTOMATIC LOOM WORKS LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LARSEN & TOURBO LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4543-4544 of 2003

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 7224 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 20/07/2010 These Appeals were called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the parties, let these matters be adjourned for four weeks, to enable the parties to complete the pleadings.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Court Master